116000132404

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to i	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400298221904

04/24/17--01022--013 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY APR 25 2017

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sec ivision of Corp			
SURIFCT	MICHA FA	M l, LLC		
.,((1)(),()	•	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	· Pro control control de la co
The enclos	ed Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please retu	ırn all correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Ava Bennett		
			Name of Person	for filing. following: Name of Person Firm/Company Address /State and Zip Code sed for future annual report notification)
		Dacar Management, LLC		
	Name of Person Dacar Management, LLC Firm/Company 336 E. Dania Beach Blvd. Address Dania, Fl. 33004 City/State and Zip Code			
		Dacar Management, LLC Firm/Company 336 E. Dania Beach Blvd. Address		
		New Park Survey of	Address	
		Dania, Ft. 33004		
		Name of Person Dacar Management, LLC Firm/Company 336 E. Dania Beach Blvd. Address Dania, Fl. 33004	and the second s	
		E-mail address ¹ (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further	r information ec	oncerning this matter, please ea	all:	
Bob Joine			561 739-7945 at ()	
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.00) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
2017 APR 24 PM 4: 32
IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MICHA FAMI, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability		and assigned			
Florida document number L16000132404					
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lir	mited liability company here:				
ATLAS FAM I, LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "I i	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC"	" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		,			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)				
	NAMES AND THE PERSON OF THE PE	The state of the s			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg registered agent and/or the new registered office ad		s, enter the name of the nev			
Name of New Registered Agent:	, 125 to 1 to				
New Registered Office Address:					
	Enter Florida street address				
	, Flo	orida			
***************************************	City	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Register	red Agent:				
	1	The state of			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action			
MGR	ALBERTO MICHA-BUZALI	336 E. Dania Beach Blvd., Dania FL 33004	≡ Add			
			□ Remove			
			□ Change			
Wallands on the second of the						
			☐ Remove			
			Change			
			PSELANDON PROPERTY OF THE PROP			
			SEE CHORIE			
Makes to the second sec			132 031 031 031 031			
			□ Remove			
			Change			
			□ Add			
			☐ Remove			
			Change			
Water to the second sec			🗆 Add			
			☐ Remove			
			□ Change			

	·	·									
						····			···		
					·					****	
			***				,	***************************************	······		
				·			***************************************				
Secret Section 1.	···								200		7
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									53	APR 24	- -
									PSE	2	. '
									73	Ox ?	9
*	71			***************************************						205	Ę.
			***************************************			···	 			360	37
***************************************									······································	7	

		····		····		, , ,					
											
***************************************		***	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED ASSOCIATION ASSOC								
ffective date, if other than the am effective date is listed, the date must	late of fili	ing: _	not be prio	r to date of	filing or n	nore than 9	(opti	onal) r filing.)	Pursuan	it to 605.0)207 (3
lote: If the date inserted in this blo ocument's effective date on the De	partment of	of State	's records	same stat S	лилу ини	ig require	ments, an	S Gate	WHI HOU	oc fister	.1 45 111
e record specifies a delayed	effective	e date	e, but no	ot an ef	fective	time, at	12:01	a.m. d	on the	earlie	r of:
The 90th day after the reco	rd is filed	d.									
	' /	2	:017								
April 20											
ated April 20	/	-· -									
alco	ignature of	- · -									

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00